Haemostatic Valves/Angioplasty Pack
                                                   (Short screw Type)
Features:
Ordering Information:
TMSUNMED
1. Maximize the availability of catheters.
2. Minimize the interruption by adapters connected.
Ref (Incomplete)                     Description

Manifold and Stopcocks
Features:
Ordering Information:
TMSUNMED
1. Stopcock with rotating male luer can meet high pressure
      application requirement.
Ref (Incomplete)                    Description
Sunny Medical Device (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
1/F and 401, Zhongtianxin Building B, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518172
Tel: +86 755 8453-2326        Whatsapp: +1 949 365 6648
Email: sunnymedical_cn@139.com
Website: www.sunnymedical.com     www.sunnymedical.com.cn
SM-SC-04BFSF-MP       400psi, Blue, Off handle, Swivel Nut, Female luer, Medical paper plastic Pouch
SM-SC-05BFRF-TB        500psi, Blue Handle, Off Handle, Rotating Male Luer, Female Luer, Tyvek-Plastic Blister
SM-SC-05WORF-TB      500psi, White Handle, On Handle, Rotating Male Luer, Female Luer, Tyvek-Plastic Blister
SM-SC-12BFRF-TB        1200psi, Blue Handle, Off Handle, Rotating Male Luer, Female Luer, Tyvek-Plastic Blister
SM-SC-12WORF-TB      1200psi, White Handle, On Handle, Rotating Male Luer, Female Luer, Tyvek-Plastic Blister
500psi 1200psi
ISO13485
FDA510(k) Exempt
NMPA

Disposable Needles
Features:
Ordering Information:
1. sharp tip that has low resistance increases accessibility and
     reduce tissue trauma.
3. Tapered hub inner diameter facilitates insertion of the guide wire.
Ref (Incomplete)                    Description
Sunny Medical Device (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
1/F and 401, Zhongtianxin Building B, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518172
Tel: +86 755 8453-2326        Whatsapp: +1 949 365 6648
Email: sunnymedical_cn@139.com
Website: www.sunnymedical.com     www.sunnymedical.com.cn
TMSUNMED
4. Needles of customized sizes are also available.
Small hub Large hub Large hub with wings
Medium tipShort tip
2. Short tip has better controllability.
B hub
SM-PN-18U07LS-MP             18G, Ultra-Thin Wall, 7cm, Large Hub, Short Tip, Medical Paper-plastic Pouch
SM-PN-18U07SM-MP            18G, Ultra-Thin Wall, 7cm, Small Hub, Medium Tip, Medical Paper-plastic Pouch
SM-PN-18U07BM-MP            18G, Ultra-Thin Wall, 7cm, B Hub, Medium Tip, Medical Paper-plastic Pouch
SM-PN-18T07LM-TB              18G, Thin Wall, 7cm, Large Hub, Medium Tip, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-PN-18T07SM-TB             18G, Thin Wall, 7cm, Small Hub, Medium Tip, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-PN-18T07BS-TB              18G, Thin Wall, 7cm, B Hub, Short Tip, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-PN-21T04LM-MP             21G, Thin Wall, 4cm, Large Hub, Medium Tip, Medical Paper-plastic Pouch
SM-PN-21U04LM-MP             21G, Ultra-Thin Wall, 4cm, Large Hub, Medium Tip, Medical Paper-plastic Pouch
SM-PN-21T04LM-TB              21G,  Thin Wall, 4cm, Large Hub, Medium Tip, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-PN-21U04LM-TB              21G, Ultra-Thin Wall, 4cm, Large Hub, Medium Tip, Tyvek-plastic Blister
ISO13485
FDA510(k) Exempt
NMPA
2797

Email: sunnymedical_cn@139.com
Website: www.sunnymedical.com     www.sunnymedical.com.cn
Ordering Information:
Ref (Incomplete)                     Description
SM-DT-UT1-TB
SM-DT-BB1-TB
SM-DT-BD1-TB
SM-DT-ED1-TB
1 Transducer with Utah Type of Cable Connector (TCC), Tyvek-plastic Blister
1 Transducer with B Braun TCC, Tyvek-plastic Blister
1 Transducer with BD  TCC, Tyvek-plastic Blister
1 Transducer with Edward TCC, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-DT-AB1-TB
SM-DT-UT1AP2S1-TB
SM-DT-BB1AP2S1-TB       1 Transducer with B Braun TCC, 1 Administration Set, 2 Pressure Lines, One Stopcock,Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-DT-BD1AP2S1-TB       1 Transducer with BD TCC, 1 Administration Set, 2 Pressure Lines, One Stopcock, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-DT-ED1AP2S1-TB       1 Transducer with Edward TCC, 1 Administration Set, 2 Pressure Lines, One Stopcock,Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-DT-AB1AP2S1-TB       1 Transducer with Abbott TCC, 1 Administration Set, 2 Pressure Lines, One Stopcock,Tyvek-plastic Blister
1 Transducer with Abbott TCC, Tyvek-plastic Blister
 1 Transducer with Utah TCC, 1 Administration Set, 2 Pressure Lines, One Stopcock, Tyvek-plastic Blister
2.  Consistent and accurate monitoring;
Pressure Transducer Kit TMSUNMED

                              (S-type) 30ATM(40ATM)
Features:
Ordering Information:
TMSUNMED
1. Square shape handle applies to different sizes of hands.
2. Chinese knots on handle prevent slippery on holding.
Ref (Incomplete)          Description
Sunny Medical Device (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
1/F and 401, Zhongtianxin Building B, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518172
Tel: +86 755 8453-2326        Whatsapp: +1 949 365 6648
Email: sunnymedical_cn@139.com
Website: www.sunnymedical.com     www.sunnymedical.com.cn
SM-ID-S3030H-TB S-type 30ml, 30atm/bar, HP Stopcock, Tyvek-plastic Blister
3. Soft cover on deflation release button reduces deflation vibration.
SM-ID-S3030HS14-TB
SM-ID-S3030HC14-TB
S-type  30ml, 30atm/bar, HP Stopcock, with S14 Y Connector Kit, Tyvek-plastic Blister
S-type  30ml, 30atm/bar, HP Stopcock, with C14 Y Connector Kit, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-ID-S3030HP14-TB            S-type 30ml, 30atm/bar, HP Stopcock, with P14 Y Connector Kit Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-ID-S3040H-TB                   S-type 30ml, 40atm/bar, HP Stopcock, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-ID-S3040HP14-TB            S-type 30ml, 40atm/bar, HP Stopcock, with P14 Y Connector Kit Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-ID-S3040HS14-TB            S-type 30ml, 40atm/bar, HP Stopcock, with S14 Y Connector Kit, Tyvek-plastic Blister
SM-ID-S3040HC14-TB            S-type  30ml, 40atm/bar, HP Stopcock, with C14 Y Connector Kit, Tyvek-plastic Blister
ISO13485
FDA510(k)
2797
Disposable Balloon Inflation Devices

High Pressure        Non-Compliance        6F Guide Kissing
Protective Face Shield
Ordering Information:
ISO13485
FDA510(k) Exempt
TMSUNMED
Ref (Incomplete)             Description
Sunny Medical Device (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
1/F and 401, Zhongtianxin Building B, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518172
Tel: +86 755 8453-2326        Whatsapp: +1 949 365 6648
Email: sunnymedical_cn@139.com
Website: www.sunnymedical.com     www.sunnymedical.com.cn
Soft sponge for better fit
Extra wide angle vision
     More clear vision
Adjustable headband
   More comfortable
           Large Space
can wear myopia glasses
High transparency
SM-FS-001              Transparent, 330mm*220mm, 1 in 1 Pouch, Non-sterile, Bulk Package
	1: 短款Y阀
	2: 新三环
	3: 10F Y阀